
2:29 am Sat 18 May, 24 FHS Swimming - Varsity Boy's & Girl's - Schedule 2018-2019 Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Description
Wed 10/03/2018 2:45 pm FHS Swim and Dive Team student interest meeting Findlay High School Room 273
Tue 10/09/2018 7:00 pm FHS Swim and Dive team Parent meeting Findlay High School Cafeteria
Fri 11/02/2018 6:00 pm FHS SW Practice Findlay High School Weight Room

Findlay High School Auxiliary Gym
Mon 11/19/2018 6:30 pm FHS SW Blue and Gold Scrimmage Univ. of Findlay Pool
Tue 11/27/2018 6:30 pm FHS SW w/ Wapakoneta Univ. of Findlay Pool
Thu 11/29/2018 6:30 pm FHS SW w/ Toledo St. Johns & Toledo Notre Dame Univ. of Findlay Pool
Mon 12/03/2018 6:30 pm FHS SW w/ Sylvania Southview Univ. of Findlay Pool
Tue 12/04/2018 5:00 pm FHS SW @ BGSU BGSU - Student Rec Center
Fri 12/07/2018 TBD FHS Dive: Ned Reeb unknown
Sat 12/08/2018 TBD FHS SW: Ned Reeb unknown
Tue 12/11/2018 6:30 pm FHS SW w/ Oregon Clay Univ. of Findlay Pool
Fri 12/14/2018 9:00 am FHS Diving NWO Classic unknown
Sat 12/15/2018 8:45 am FHS SW NWO Classic unknown
Fri 12/21/2018 5:00 pm FHS SW @ Perrysburg Mercy Centers for Health Promotion at Ft. Meigs
Wed 12/26/2018 TBD FHS SW GJS Alumni Meet Univ. of Findlay Pool
Fri 12/28/2018 10:00 am FHS SW w/ Oak Harbor Univ. of Findlay Pool
Fri 01/04/2019 TBD FHS Dive @ Oak Harbor Oak Harbor High School
Fri 01/04/2019 6:30 pm FHS SW w/ Toledo St. Francis & Toledo St. Ursula Univ. of Findlay Pool
Sat 01/05/2019 TBD FHS SW @ Oak Harbor Oak Harbor High School
Tue 01/08/2019 6:30 pm FHS SW w/ Fremont Ross Univ. of Findlay Pool
Fri 01/18/2019 5:00 pm FHS TRAC Dving unknown
Mon 01/21/2019 3:30 pm FHS TRAC SW Fremont Ross High School
Tue 01/29/2019 6:30 pm FHS SW w/ Marion Harding (Senior Night) Univ. of Findlay Pool
Sat 02/02/2019 9:00 am FHS SW Canton JV Champs
Sat 02/09/2019 TBD FHS SW OHSAA Sectional unknown
Tue 02/12/2019 9:00 am FHS SW @ OHSAA Diving Districts Bowling Green State University
Sat 02/16/2019 TBD FHS SW NW Swim Districts unknown
Fri 02/22/2019 TBD FHS SW OHSAA Div. I Swim Prelims unknown
Sun 03/24/2019 4:00 pm FHS - Swim End of the Year Banquet Findlay High School Cafeteria


